
Science Department Contacts

Department Address Contact Info

Biochemistry 5-81 Med Sci 780 492 5006
undergrad@biochem.ualberta.ca

Biological Sciences CW 405 Bio Sci 780 492 3484
biougrad@ualberta.ca

Cell Biology 5-14 Med Sci 780-492-3355
cellbio@ualberta.ca

Chemistry W4-39 Chem 780-492-3254
undergrad@chem.ualberta.ca

Computing Science 2-32 Athabasca Hall 780-492-2285
csugrad@ualberta.ca

Earth and Atmospheric
Sciences 1-26 ESB 780-492-3265

eas@ualberta.ca

Mathematical and
Statistical Sciences 632 CAB 780-492-3396

mssugrd@ualberta.ca

Neuroscience 2-132 Li Ka Shing 780-248-2018
nmhiedu@ualberta.ca

Pharmacology 9-70 Med Sci 780-492-3575
pharmacology@ualberta.ca

Physics 4-181 CCIS 780-492-5287
physugrd@ualberta.ca

Physiology 7-55 Med Sci 780-492-1238
physiology@ualberta.ca

Planning 1-26 ESB 780-492-3265
nlamonta@ualberta.ca

Psychology P-217 Bio Sci 780-492-5216
psyscience@ualberta.ca
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Specialization and Honors Advisors

Department Advisor and Contact Information

Biochemistry Dr. A. Wright (Surname A-M) | awright@ualberta.ca | 5-81C Med Sci
Dr. J. Parrish (Surname N-Z) | jparrish@ualberta.ca | 5-81A Med Sci

Biological Sciences Biological Sciences Advisors

Cell Biology Ms. McCormack | smccorma@ualberta.ca | 780-492-8207 | 5-14 Med Sci
Dr. Eitzen | geitzen@ualberta.ca | 780-492-6062 | 5-23 Med Sci

Chemistry Dr. McDermott | undergrad@chem.ualberta.ca | 780-492-4969 |
W4-39 Chemistry Building

Computing Science Ms. Gannon | csugrad@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3708 | 232 Athabasca Hall

Earth and Atmospheric
Sciences

Dr. Paul Myers (ATSC) | pmyers@ualberta.ca | 780-492-6706 | 3-273CCIS
Dr. Kavanaugh (ENES) | jeff.kavanaugh@ualberta.ca | 780-492-1740 | 3-009 CCIS
Dr. Collins (HGP) | damian.collins@ualberta.ca | 3-92 Tory Building
Dr. Steele-MacInnis (GEOL) | steelema@ualberta.ca | 780-492-7906 | 1-26 ESB
Dr. LaMontagne (PLAN) | nlamonta@ualberta.ca | 780-248-5758 | 3-115 Tory
Dr. Caldwell (PALE) | mikec@ualberta.ca | Z-424 Bio Science

Mathematical and
Statistical Sciences

Dr. Stefan Gille (Honors Math) | gille@ualberta.ca | 699 CAB
Dr. Choulli (Honors Stat, Honors Math/Econ)| tchoulli@ualberta.ca| 663 CAB
Dr. McNeilly (Specializations) | dm15@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3815 | 629 CAB

Neuroscience Dr. Pagliardini| honneuro@ualberta.ca | 780-492-9054 | 3-020F Katz Centre

Pharmacology Dr. James Hammond | pmcol.undergraddir@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3575 | 9-70D
Med Sci

Physics Dr. Kaminsky | kaminsky@ualberta.ca | 780-492-1070 | 4-185 CCIS

Physiology Dr. Gosgnach | gosgnach@ualberta.ca | 780-492-8090 | 3-020D Katz Centre
See Department for more advisors

Psychology
Dr. Spalding (Honors) | spalding@ualberta.ca | 780-492-5265 | P 353 Bio Sci
Ms. Kerry Ann Berrisford (Spec) | psyscience@ualberta.ca | 780-492-3439 |
P 217D Bio Sci
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